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CONCHIP

CANARIAS

CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 01/05/2025

15000 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

Distancia
Pos.
1 4
2 6
3 2
4 145
5 194
6 135
7 201
8 202
9 26
10 128
11 133
12 35
13 126
14 68
15 19
16 161
17 79
18 148
19 188
20 37
21 131
22 177
23 143
24 99
25 170
26 25
27 51
28 10
29 86
30 179
31 154
32 30

JORGE
DAILOS
RAUL

IKER
ALEJANDRO
JUAN PABLO
JAIRO
PABLO

CANDIDO JAVIER

XABIER
ALEXANDER
ALBERTO

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General
XIV ASOMADERO TRAIL 2025

Apellidos
HERNANDEZ GONZA

POMBROL GARCIA
DIAZ PERDOMO

S. REQUEREY

SOSA CORREA
GILGIL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ
MATIAS GONZALEZ
PEREZ GUADALUPE
ZABALA IKARAN
ESCOBAR GARCIA
ALVAREZ FUENTES

JAVIER DEL CARME RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

JAVIER

JUAN FRANCISCO

RUBEN
ADRIAN
NACOR
ROGE
DAMIAN
ALEXANDER
RAIMON
IVAN JESUS
PLACIDO
JURGEN
JOEL
ARSENIO
NAYRA
JESUS

JOSE AIRAM
MANUEL
CRISTO

TEJEDOR DIAZ
GARCIA GONZALEZ
BARRETO LANDROBE
CALZADILLA ESCOBA
CHINEA CRUZ

RUIZ HERNANDEZ
PACHECO HERNAND
GONZALEZ HERNAN
RIPOLL JIMENEZ
GONZALEZ LUIS
ROJAS ALONSO
MENDEZ SUAREZ
MENA PEREZ
MARTIN GONZALEZ
DIAZ GONZALEZ
RUBIO DIiAZ

FELIPE SIERRA
SOUSA

MORIN RODRIGUEZ

15KM

Categoria

SENIORM
MASTER A M
MASTER A M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M
MASTER A M

SENIOR M

SUB23 M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SUB23 M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M

SENIORM

SUB23 M

SENIORM
MASTER A M

SENIORM
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M

SENIORM

SENIORM
MASTERB M

SENIOR F
MASTER A M

SENIOR M
MASTER B M

SENIOR M

Pos/Cat
1
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12
12

13

cLus
CANARY RUNNER TE

DAILOS RUNNERS
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
LURBEL CANARIAS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. PLAKANARIAS
INCORPORE SANO
INDEPENDIENTE
ARROLAPE M. K
INDEPENDIENTE
DAILOS RUNNER

C. ATLETISMO OROT
INDEPENDIENTE
FORMA-TRAIL
TRAIL EVOLUTION
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAMBRES DE CAN
C.D. PLAKANARIAS
CD BUFFET DE LA SAL
PICHON TRAIL PROJE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
GRUPO MONTARNISM
C.D TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA

A MI BOLA TEAM
C.D REMPUIJO
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. OLD PEAK

Tiempo
Oficial

1:28:20.
1:28:49
1:31:18.
1:34:33
1:35:21.,
1:35:40.
1:39:56
1:40:38.
1:41:22,
1:41:42
1:42:18.,
1:42:28,
1:43:09
1:43:12,
1:43:35,
1:43:56
1:45:05.
1:45:15.
1:46:03
1:47:40.
1:47:48.
1:48:51
1:49:08.
1:49:09.
1:49:09
1:49:41.
1:49:45.
1:49:56.
1:50:16.
1:50:38
1:50:46.
1:50:59.

4

.49

28

. 45

29

8

- 97

65

32

- 18

3

97

- 17

33

84

- 10

0

67

-5

73

67

- 30

56

0

- 13

63

65

8

72

- 98

5

82

- GArpER TE MONTARR

WERH

OSAEALEIOS 2025

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,53
5,55
6,05
6,18
6,21
6,23
6,40
6,43
6,45
6,47
6,49
6,50
6,53
6,53
6,54
6,56
7,00
7,01
7,04
7,11
7,11
7,15
7,17
7,17
7,17
7,19
7,19
7,20
7,21
7,23
7,23
7,24

0:00:00
0:00:29
0:02:58
0:06:13
0:07:01
0:07:20
0:11:36
0:12:18
0:13:02
0:13:22
0:13:58
0:14:08
0:14:49
0:14:52
0:15:15
0:15:36
0:16:45
0:16:55
0:17:43
0:19:20
0:19:28
0:20:31
0:20:48
0:20:49
0:20:49
0:21:21
0:21:25
0:21:36
0:21:56
0:22:18
0:22:26
0:22:39
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial  Min/Km Dif/Prim
33 198 SERGIO DOMINGO HERNANDEZ GONZA MASTER B M 4  PLATOCHICO 1:51:37.91 7,26 0:23:17
34 76 MARTA PUEYO YEGUAS SENIOR F 2 VOYYOOOTRAILTEA 1:53:32.,49 7,34 0:25:12
35 191 CHRISTIAN ADAN PEREZ PEREZ SENIOR M 14  INDEPENDIENTE 1:54:00. g5 7,36 0:25:40
36 5 LIBERTAD RIVERO CORBACHO SENIORF 3 C.D.VOYYOOOTRAI 1:54:06.79 7,36 0:25:46
37 65 PABLO GONZALEZ SENIOR M 15  INDEPENDIENTE 1:54:12. 17 7,37 0:25:52
38 46 OSCAR MARTIN GARCIA SENIOR M 16  INDEPENDIENTE 1:54:13.4; 7,37 0:25:53
39 140 JOSE TOMAS RAPP BARREIROS MASTER A M 13 CD VALLIVANA 1:54:16. 91 7,37 0:25:56
40 87 SASCHA ABAZARI MASTER A M 14  C.D.MONTANACHIM 1:54:31.g, 7,38 0:26:11
41 1 ISA SALAZAR ALLGAIER SENIOR F 4  CANARYRUNNERTE 1:54:45.35 7,39 0:26:25
42 173 DAVID GARCIA RAVELO SENIOR M 17  INDEPENDIENTE 1:55:11. 9 7,41 0:26:51
43 144 JUAN PABLO MARTIN DIAZ SENIOR M 18  C.D. TINGANAR 1:56:46. 19 7,47 0:28:26
44 50 ISRAEL REYES PEREZ MASTER B M 5  C.DCRATER 28N 1:57:01. 4, 7,48 0:28:41
45 139 AYOZE MARQUEZ JORGE SENIOR M 19  C.T. CANDETLON 1:57:18.47 7,49 0:28:58
46 159 CARLOS ANDRES HERNANDEZ PERDO MASTER A M 15  INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:19.g9 7,49 0:28:59
47 124 DIEGO DEL PINO DE ARA SUB23 M 4  INDEPENDIENTE 1:57:24.37 7,50 0:29:04
48 55 MANUEL GONZALEZ GARCIA MASTER C M 1  LASENDADELBENT  1:58:03.39 7,52 0:29:43
49 160 SERGIO MUELA GARCIA MASTER A M 16  INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:16. 14 7,53 0:29:56
50 16 JORIS VANDER LINDEN MASTER C M 2 AIIIIDELANTE TEAM 1:59:00. g5 7,56 0:30:40
51 165 GUSTAVO MONTERREY BRITO MASTER A M 17  INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:24. 15 7,58 0:31:04
52 38 ISAIASJOSE LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MASTER A M 18  TENERIFE MAMUTTR 1:59:30.5 7,58 0:31:10
53 107 ELEAZAR DELGADO MELIAN SENIOR M 20  INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:10. 99 8,01 0:31:50
54 189 MIGUELANGEL  GONZALEZ ACOSTA MASTER A M 19  INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:17.,, 8,01 0:31:57
55 15 MIGUELANGEL  BORGES TORRES MASTER B M 6  INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:46. 59 8,03 0:32:26
56 73 MOISES HERNANDEZ HERNA SENIOR M 21  ISLABAJATRAILMASC 2:01:13.5 8,05 0:32:53
57 171 JOSE MIGUEL DONATE SIVERIO MASTER B M 7  INDEPENDIENTE 2:01:45. 33 8,07 0:33:25
58 101 JOSE MARIA MESA MORALES MASTER B M 8  CLATOROROTAVA  2:01:48.4 8,07 0:33:28
59 3 ALBA PERDIGUERO CORO SENIOR F 5  GUADAMOJETE TRAI 2:01:58.4; 8,08 0:33:38
60 24 JESUS VILLORA RUIZ SENIOR M 22  GUADAMOJETE TRAI 2:01:58.,5 8,08 0:33:38
61 112 ALBERTO GOMEZ PEREZ MASTER B M 9  PATEASAN BOROND 2:02:15.44 8,09 0:33:55
62 56 SILVIA LUIS ESTEVEZ MASTER A F 1 DESNIVEL 2:03:13.33 8,13 0:34:53
63 95 LEBSAY RAMOS EXPOSITO SENIOR M 23 INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:52. 35 8,15 0:35:32
64 103 AYOZE DIAZ DIAZ MASTER A M 20  INDEPENDIENTE 2:04:10. 95 8,17 0:35:50
65 94 JOSUE MORIN RODRIGUEZ SENIOR M 24  INDEPENDIENTE 2:04:57.35 8,20 0:36:37
66 77 BRUNO MESA GONZALEZ SENIOR M 25  INDEPENDIENTE 2:05:19.71 8,21 0:36:59
67 48 ALEXIS ABREU HERNANDEZ MASTER A M 21  JUNTOS MAS FUERTE 2:05:32.55 8,22 0:37:12
68 21 VICTOR LOPEZ ALVAREZ SENIOR M 26  C.DCINACOVACAGU 2:05:40.,; 8,23 0:37:20
69 27 CELE MENDOZA ARMAS MASTER B M 10 CLUB MONTANA LAU 2:05:44,3; 8,23 0:37:24
70 61 MIGUELEUGENIO NAVARRO TORRES MASTER A M 22 D-10 2:05:54. 49 8,24 0:37:34
71 157 MICHAEL MAXIMIL PUNZER SENIOR M 27  INDEPENDIENTE 2:05:55. 65 8,24 0:37:35
72 49 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ ALAMO MASTER A M 23 C.D.MONTANACHIM 2:07:15., 8,229 0:38:55
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Pos.

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Dorsal Nombre

162
172
67
164
23
74
149
13
180
59
169
125
81
137
106
114
82
100

183
72
156
178
102
181
53
54
104
88
122
66
118
28
185
45
70
96
130
129
158

NAZARIO
LUIS

GASPAR

JOSE FELIX
MARIA JOSE
SANTIAGO
JAIME LUIS
JUAN CARLOS
NICOLAS
DAVID

ALEJANDRO ANTO

FERNANDO
PEDRO ANTONIO

ANGEL CRISTOFER

JORDAN
FELIPE

JOSE ALEXIS
RUBEN

ANGELA

JOSE ALBERTO
SERGIO

PABLO

MIGUEL ARSENIO
JEZER

IRUNE

ISIDRO

OSCAR

MARIA LUZ
HECTOR MANUEL
DANIEL

RAUL MAXIMO

Apellidos
CRUZ AFONSO

PEREZ FARRAIS
MARIA GONZALEZ
CARBALLO DEL VALL
RIVERA SELLER
HERNANDEZ BACALL
CHINEA MARRERO
POO CASTILLO
ZADEM

DIEZ YERENA
MORALES ROQUE
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ PADILLA
LORENZO RODRIGUE
AFONSO MEDEROS
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ
PORTOCARRERO DIA
MESA DIAZ
MORALES QUINTERO
FRANCISCO ORAMAS
DE LA CRUZ HERNAN
MESA RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ GONZAL
PEREZ TOSTE

RUIZ DE GAUNA DE
PERDOMO RODRIGU
HERRERA ANGULO
HERAS HERRERO
BORGES DIAZ

LUIS GLEZ

DEL CASTILLO DEL CA

MARCOS ANTONIO EXPOSITO GONZALEZ

RUBEN JOSE
NOAH

JUAN JESUS
AYOSE CARMELO
AIRAM

MIGUEL

OVIDIO JESUS
DAVID

RODRIGUEZ HERNAN
SOSA RAMOS
GONZALEZ MESA
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ
CASTANEDA CABRER
MENDEZ GONZALEZ
CRUZ DIAZ

BAEZ RAMOS

Categoria
MASTER B M

MASTER B M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
MASTER B F
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
MASTER B M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
SENIORM
MASTERB M
MASTER A M
SENIORM
MASTER A F
MASTERB M
SUB23 M
MASTERCM
MASTER B M
SENIORM
MASTER A F
MASTER C M
MASTER B M
MASTER A F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
AUDITIVA M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M

SENIOR M
MASTERB M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M

Pos/Cat
11

12
13
24
1
14
25
15
28
26
29
27
28
29
30
16
30
31
2
17
5
3
18
32
3
4
19
4
33
34
1
20
31
35
32
33
36
21
34
35

cLus
CALAMBRES DE CAN

INDEPENDIENTE
GUANILAS
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLANTES TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAMBRES DE CAN
NARANIJITO TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
D-10
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D TRAVERTORO
LOS PORIS

C.D. ISLA BAJATRAIL
CHATARRAS TRAIL
C.D. BOULDER HALL
CD HILERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BERTAKOAK
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DISTANCE C.D
REBENQUE SIN CAUS
JUNTOS MAS FUERTE
TENERIFE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VALLESECO TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
CLATOR OROTAVA
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAMBRES DE CAN

Tiempo
Oficial

2:07:28.
2:07:29.
2:07:30.

2:07:38

2:07:47.
2:08:25,

2:08:47

2:09:08.
2:09:39,

2:10:03

2:10:26.
2:10:26.

2:11:33

2:11:35.,
2:11:39.

2:12:09

2:12:23,
2:13:02.

2:13:05

2:13:50.

2:13:57

2:14:08.
2:14:19.

2:14:22

2:16:02

2:16:22.
2:16:42,

2:18:17

2:18:33.,
2:19:34,

2:20:42

2:20:58.,
2:21:29.

2:22:14

2:22:58.
2:23:30.
2:23:31.
2:23:37.

71

19

9

- 83

53

58

- 93

93

79

- 23

79

89

- 12

37

7

- 33

55

61

.45
2:13:49,

38

10

.54

50

85

- 93
2:15:10.

1

- 68

72

89

- 83

52

32

.43

23

31

-6

22

44

3

4

8,30
8,30
8,30
8,31
8,31
8,34
8,35
8,37
8,39
8,40
8,42
8,42
8,46
8,46
8,47
8,49
8,50
8,52
8,52
8,55
8,55
8,56
8,57
8,57
8,57
9,01
9,04
9,05
9,07
9,13
9,14
9,18
9,23
9,24
9,26
9,29
9,32
9,34
9,34
9,34

Min/Km Dif/Prim

0:39:08
0:39:09
0:39:10
0:39:18
0:39:27
0:40:05
0:40:27
0:40:48
0:41:19
0:41:43
0:42:06
0:42:06
0:43:13
0:43:15
0:43:19
0:43:49
0:44:03
0:44:42
0:44:45
0:45:29
0:45:30
0:45:37
0:45:48
0:45:59
0:46:02
0:46:50
0:47:42
0:48:02
0:48:22
0:49:57
0:50:13
0:51:14
0:52:22
0:52:38
0:53:09
0:53:54
0:54:38
0:55:10
0:55:11
0:55:17
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Pos.

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Dorsal Nombre

200 CARLOS
47
150 MATIAS
58 ANTONIO SACHA
187

168

CRISTO JESUS
ALEJANDRO

52
123

LUIS ARTURO
ANGEL LUIS

184
138
20
163

JULIO LAZARO
ADRIAN
JAVIER
ADRIAN

175
108
80

EUGENIO
JONAS
SAMUEL

192 JONAY

36 JOSEV

9 EVA

174 ALl ENRIQUE
111 ALEXANDER
110 JUAN ANTONIO
195 SANDRA

119 RICARDO

182 IKER

32 CARLOS JESUS
127 HUGO
167 RAMON
109
60

190

JOSE ALBERTO
JOSE ANICETO
MAUK

115 YAYSSIN
17 CAROLINE
62 SARAY
63 DANIEL
199 ALFREDO
176
91
69
29

116

DANIELA
JESUS MANUEL
TAMANCA
JAVIER

ISABEL CONSTANZ

Apellidos
GUANCHE DiAZ

MARTIN HERNANDEZ
LIBISCHOFF ALVAREZ
TERNERO FERNANDE
CHAVEZ CANINO
SAAVEDRA RAUSSEOQ
MELIAN ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ
MARRERO GALVAN
FARRAIS LABRADOR
MUNOZ GONZALEZ
SANTANA HERNAND
ESTEVEZ PENUELA
HERNANDEZ HERNA
LINARES MOLINA

DE LUIS BENCOMO
HERNANDEZ SIVERIO
ORTEGA
HERNANDEZ VICIERR
PADRON
HERNANDEZ COELLO
UTIEL MARTINEZ
QUINTERO DE LAA C
TORANZO ROZAS
SANTIAGO HERNAND
PALMERO BARRERA
CUNARRO
GONZALEZ TEJERA
MARRERO DE ANGEL
VAN DE WAARSENB
LECUONA MARTIN
BARRELET

GARCIA GUARDIA
MEDEL BELLO
GONZALEZ MEDEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
THONI

CORPAS REDONDO

MARIA CANDELARI SUAREZ PEREZ

Categoria
MASTER AM

MASTER A F
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
MASTER C M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTERB M
MASTER B F
SENIORM
MASTER A M
MASTERB M
SENIORF
SENIORM
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER B M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
MASTER B M
MASTER A F
MASTER B F
MASTER A F
SENIOR M
MASTER B M
SENIOR F

MASTER B M
SENIORF
MASTER A M
MASTER B F

Pos/Cat
36

5
37
38
37
39
22
40

5
38
41
39
40
42
43
44
23

2
41
45
24

6
42
46
47
48
25
26
49
27

6

3

7
43
28

7
29

8
50

cLus
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. PLAKANARIAS
C.D. PLAKANARIAS
NURICAN TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CHATARRAS TRAIL.
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
NORTH TRAIL TEAM
VOY YOOO TRAIL TEA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TENERIFE TRAIL
SAJORILES TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
PICOCABRA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GUAYOTA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CM LAURISILVA
INDEPENDIENTE
VOY YOOO TRAIL TEA
NURICAN TRAIL
PECINOS TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
D-10
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AIlIIIDELANTE TEAM
XL' PALANTE
ZARZEROS TRAIL
CLUB DEPORTIVO PI
INDEPENDIENTE
KCS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. VOY YOOO TRAI
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

2:23:45,
2:24:04.
2:24:04.
2:24:11
2:24:17.
2:24:59,
2:26:05
2:28:28.
2:28:37.
2:28:59
2:29:06.
2:29:37.
2:29:56
2:29:59.
2:30:17.
2:30:21
2:30:24.
2:31:03.
2:31:13
2:31:14.
2:32:34.
2:33:02
2:34:25.
2:36:44.
2:36:54
2:37:33.
2:38:07
2:38:25.
2:39:34,
2:40:13
2:41:11.
2:41:11.
2:41:50
2:42:03.
2:42:40.
2:43:20
2:44:19,
2:44:41
2:47:00
2:47:45,

15

23

43

. 44

59

16

« 65

15

30

- 71

74

97

- 62

24

23

- 35

29

32

- 32

92

76

- 71

30

65

- 69

79

- 78

64

41

- 62

49

77

. 84

57

88

- 62

80

69

- 91

52

Min/Km Dif/Prim
9,35 0:55:25
9,36 0:55:44
9,36  0:55:44
9,37 0:55:51
9,37 0:55:57
9,40 0:56:39
9,44 0:57:45
9,54  1:00:08
9,54 1:.00:17
9,56  1:00:39
9,56  1:00:46
9,58 1:01:17
9,60 1:01:36
9,60 1:01:39
10,01
10,01
10,02
10,04
10,05
10,05
10,10
10,12
10,18
10,27
10,28
10,30
10,32
10,34
10,38
10,41
10,45
10,45
10,47
10,48
10,51
10,53
10,57
10,59
11,08
11,11

1:01:57
1:02:01
1:02:04
1:02:43
1:02:53
1:02:54
1:04:14
1:04:42
1:06:05
1:08:24
1:08:34
1:09:13
1:09:47
1:10:05
1:11:14
1:11:53
1:12:51
1:12:51
1:13:30
1:13:43
1:14:20
1:15:00
1:15:59
1:16:21
1:18:40
1:19:25
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Apellidos
ARROCHA GONZALEZ

RODRIGUEZ
GUERRA HERNANDE
MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
LUIS DIAZ
GONZALEZ FORTES
GONZALEZ GONZALE
GAUTIER ARIAS
ALVAREZ NUNEZ
GONZALEZ MARTIN
TRENADO SANABRIA
BRITO GONZALEZ
BALCERZYK

RUIZ RUIZ

MARTIN TRUJILLO
HERNANDEZ HERNA
BAEZ HERNANDEZ
DIAZ WALO
HERNANDEZ HERNA
TARIFE GARCIA

BAEZ DiAZ

DIAZ DE LA ROSA
DIAZ BAEZ

GIOVANNI ANDREE MORATAYA RODRIG

KAUFFMAN

NORMA PATRICIA PEREZ MORENO

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

153 132 JEZABEL

154 151 GENESIS

155 43 CRISTO MANUEL
156 78 ALBERTO

157 44 RICHARD

158 71 JESUS MANUEL
159 40 JOSE CARLOS
160 121 FERNANDO
161 39 JOSE ANTONIO
162 134 JONATHAN
163 166 JUAN ANTONIO
164 142 SARA

165 152 MAJA

166 33 CENTE

167 89 JOSE CARLOS
168 90 JACOB

169 18 MARTA

170 75 JUAN PABLO
171 105 INMACULADA
172 93 JOSE ALEJANDRO
173 120 RAQUEL

174 8  LUIS FERNANDO
175 85 MIGUEL OLIVA
176 97

177 153 DOMINIC

178 34

179 193 MARIELIZ
#éNombre?

AFONSO PEREZ

Categoria
SENIOR F

SENIOR F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
SENIOR M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
SENIOR F
MASTER A F
MASTER A M
MASTER A M
MASTERB M
SENIORF
MASTERB M
MASTER A F
MASTER A M
SENIORF
VISUAL M
AUDITIVA M
SENIORM
MASTER A M
MASTER A F

MASTER B F

Pos/Cat
9

10
44
45
51
52
53
46
30
54
55
11
8
56
57
31
12
32
9
58
13
1
2
47
59
10
5

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial  Min/Km Dif/Prim
INDEPENDIENTE 2:49:30. 59 11,18 1:21:10
INDEPENDIENTE 2:50:16.g4 11,21 1:21:56
BANANA RUN CLUB 2:50:27.5 11,22 1:22:07
SAJORILES TRAIL 2:50:53.49 11,24 1:22:33
ISLA BAJA TRAIL 2:52:16.3, 11,29 1:23:56
ISLA BAJA TRAIL 2:52:16. 49 11,29 1:23:56
INDEPENDIENTE 2:53:58. 73 11,36 1:25:38
KCS 2:53:58.493 11,36 1:25:38
INDEPENDIENTE 2:53:59. 35 11,36 1:25:39
INDEPENDIENTE 2:54:03. g5 11,36 1:25:43
INDEPENDIENTE 2:54:26. 93 11,38 1:26:06
INDEPENDIENTE 2:55:17. 49, 11,41 1:26:57
INDEPENDIENTE 2:58:12. g4 11,53 1:29:52
INDEPENDIENTE 2:58:28. 93 11,54 1:30:08
INDEPENDIENTE 3:00:45. 55 12,03 1:32:25
TENERIFE TRAIL 3:02:22. 37 12,09 1:34:02
FORMA-TRAIL 3:06:41. 6, 12,27 1:38:21
ISLA BAJA TRAIL 3:07:28. 99 12,30 1:39:08
INDEPENDIENTE 3:07:51. 5 12,31 1:39:31
PICOCABRA TRAIL 3:08:04.3 12,32 1:39:44
CM LAURISILVA 3:09:10.¢ 12,37 1:40:50
HEROES SIN CAPA 3:12:02.5¢ 12,48 1:43:42
JUNTOS MAS FUERTE = 3:12:27.¢; 12,50 1:44:07
INDEPENDIENTE 3:16:45. 17 13,07 1:48:25
INDEPENDIENTE 3:20:32. 34 13,22 1:52:12
ARCHIPIELAGO TRAIL  3:21:29, 76 13,26 1:53:09
CD TRAVERTORO 3:22:24, 117 13,30 1:54:04
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